Olecranon Threaded
Compression Rod
2
Olecranon Threaded Compression Rod
Since 1988, Acumed has been designing solutions to
the demanding situations facing orthopaedic surgeons,
hospitals and their patients.  Our strategy has been to
know the indication, design a solution to fit, and deliver

Figure 3
7
Ordering Information
Implants (Packaged Sterile)
4.5mm Olecranon Threaded Compression Rod (89.5mm length) 40-0001-S
Olecranon Rod Threaded Insert 40-0021-S
1mm Olecranon Washer/Nut Spacer 40-0016-S
6mm Olecranon Compression Nut 40-0013-S
8mm Olecranon Compression Nut 40-0014-S
10mm Olecranon Compression Nut 40-0015-S
Instrumentation
5mm Hex Awl 40-0022
Targeting Guide Assembly 40-0008
Targeting Guide Drill Cannula 40-0007